
 
Record C/R (Relay) Location Date

WR  3:49.63 USA-USA Paris (FRA) 04 AUG 2024

FR  3:58.04 RUS-RUS Kazan (RUS) 16 JUL 2013

Heats Event No. 41

Rank Heat Lane C/R
Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time

Behind

1 2 4 USA - UNITED STATES  4:03.00  Q 
O'DELL Teagan Mcguire 0.64    29.38  1:00.63 (1) 1:00.63
HAYES Leah Geneva 0.41    32.34  1:09.02 (1) 2:09.65
WELCH Ella Grace 0.24    27.24    58.97 (1) 3:08.62
IVEY Isabel Claire 0.17    25.64    54.38 (1) 4:03.00

2 1 3 ITA - ITALY  4:06.22     3.22  Q 
PASQUINO Francesca 0.62    29.75  1:01.65 (1) 1:01.65
DELLA  CORTE Chiara 0.04    31.54  1:08.88 (1) 2:10.53
CAPRAI Giulia 0.17    27.30    59.30 (1) 3:09.83
D'INNOCENZO Giulia 0.37    27.19    56.39 (1) 4:06.22

3 2 2 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA  4:07.11     4.11  Q 
DE VILLIERS Michaela Kim 0.59    29.87  1:01.82 (2) 1:01.82
VAN NIEKERK Lara 0.19    31.04  1:08.39 (2) 2:10.21
MC MORRAN Leigh 0.36    29.11  1:02.75 (3) 3:12.96
NEL Olivia 0.09    25.62    54.15 (2) 4:07.11

4 1 4 JPN - JAPAN  4:08.29     5.29  Q 
NAGAOKA Aimi 0.59    29.91  1:02.00 (2) 1:02.00
SATO Rio 0.10    33.17  1:10.73 (3) 2:12.73
NODA Uran 0.05    27.38    59.38 (2) 3:12.11
MIZOGUCHI Ayu 0.38    26.37    56.18 (2) 4:08.29

5 1 5 POL - POLAND  4:08.34     5.34  Q 
JANISZEWSKA Natalia Ewa 0.61    30.73  1:02.58 (3) 1:02.58
MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara Anna 0.29    32.19  1:08.85 (2) 2:11.43
KROL Gabriela Maria 0.21    28.05  1:01.02 (3) 3:12.45
POLANSKA Aleksandra 0.16    26.73    55.89 (3) 4:08.34

6 2 6 HUN - HUNGARY  4:09.10     6.10  Q 
SZILÁGYI Gerda 0.61    30.13  1:02.08 (3) 1:02.08
BOZSÓ Sára Lili 0.17    32.30  1:09.62 (3) 2:11.70
TANKÓ Beatrix 0.04    27.13    59.36 (2) 3:11.06
FLÜCK Nóra 0.31    28.01    58.04 (3) 4:09.10

7 1 6 AUS - AUSTRALIA  4:12.02     9.02  Q 
STEPHEN Poppy 0.58    31.81  1:05.52 (5) 1:05.52
BROWN Kyla 0.24    33.17  1:11.73 (5) 2:17.25
CRIMMINS Josephine 0.40    27.03    58.51 (4) 3:15.76
ALLEN Hannah 0.52    27.12    56.26 (4) 4:12.02

8 2 7 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI  4:13.30    10.30  Q 
LIAO Yu-fei 0.57    31.03  1:04.03 (6) 1:04.03
HUNG Chieh-yu 0.37    33.28  1:12.06 (6) 2:16.09
LIU Pei-yin 0.57    28.54  1:00.95 (5) 3:17.04
HAN An-chi 0.31    26.58    56.26 (4) 4:13.30

9 2 3 CAN - CANADA  4:13.92    10.92
LLOYD Delia 0.59    30.30  1:02.42 (5) 1:02.42
MCMILLAN Ashley 0.26    32.36  1:10.48 (4) 2:12.90
STROJNOWSKA Julia 0.26    29.48  1:04.24 (6) 3:17.14
O’CROININ Emma 0.31    26.84    56.78 (5) 4:13.92

10 1 2 TUR - TÜRKIYE  4:16.07    13.07
DENIZLI Sudem 0.59    30.99  1:03.20 (4) 1:03.20
OZKAN Hazal 0.29    32.90  1:11.00 (4) 2:14.20
ERTAN Deniz 0.26    28.84  1:02.61 (5) 3:16.81
SAHIN Zeynep Selin 0.39    28.63    59.26 (5) 4:16.07
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Heats

Rank Heat Lane C/R
Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time

Behind

11 1 7 SVK - SLOVAKIA  4:17.22    14.22
BENKOVA Laura 0.67    31.93  1:05.59 (7) 1:05.59
VADOVICOVÁ Nina 0.25    33.43  1:12.22 (6) 2:17.81
RIPKOVÁ Zora 0.23    28.36  1:01.26 (6) 3:19.07
KUPCOVÁ Sabína 0.36    27.70    58.15 (6) 4:17.22

12 2 5 KOR - KOREA  4:18.96    15.96
KIM Yeeun 0.57    29.76  1:02.09 (4) 1:02.09
YUN Eunsol 0.19    34.15  1:12.95 (5) 2:15.04
YANG Hajung 0.34    28.22  1:01.95 (4) 3:16.99
HONG Jung Hwa 0.39    29.66  1:01.97 (6) 4:18.96

13 1 1 SGP - SINGAPORE  4:19.76    16.76
LIM Ashley Yi Xuan 0.62    32.85  1:08.77 (8) 1:08.77
TAY Jiaqi Elle Nicole 0.17    33.30  1:11.66 (7) 2:20.43
YEO Chiok Sze 0.08    27.54  1:00.44 (7) 3:20.87
CHAN Zi Yi 0.32    28.12    58.89 (7) 4:19.76

14 2 1 ARG - ARGENTINA  4:31.75    28.75
ALLPORT Josefina 0.69    32.90  1:07.07 (8) 1:07.07
BARBEITO Martina Lucía 0.32    34.12  1:13.87 (7) 2:20.94
LAHOZ Belen Raquel 0.30    30.55  1:05.79 (7) 3:26.73
MARTINICORENA Mia 0.59    30.51  1:05.02 (7) 4:31.75

15 2 8 IND - INDIA  4:35.31    32.31
RAY Pratyasa 0.66    32.55  1:06.96 (7) 1:06.96
VASUPALLI Naga Greeshmini 0.70    35.39  1:18.73 (8) 2:25.69
GHOSH Nilabjaa 0.38    30.76  1:06.92 (8) 3:32.61
VENKATESH Nina 0.47    29.15  1:02.70 (8) 4:35.31

16 1 8 ECU - ECUADOR  4:39.59    36.59
CONTRERAS RUIZ María Daniela 0.67    31.42  1:05.53 (6) 1:05.53
BARROS JARAMILLO KN 0.81    38.12  1:23.09 (8) 2:28.62
UYAGUARI CÓRDOVA KD 0.43    30.15  1:06.47 (8) 3:35.09
MATUTE GENOVEZ AB 0.44    30.47  1:04.50 (8) 4:39.59

Legend:
FR FISU Record, Q Classified Final R.T. Reaction time WR World Record,
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